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MONDAY, JANUARY 3, 2000, CONTINUED

008838
008838
008838
008839
008839
008843
008843
008843
008844
008845
008845
008845
008846
008846
008847
008847
008848
008848
008849
008849
008850
008850
008851
008851
008851
008853
008853
008853
008854
008915
008929
008933
008941
008942
008942
008983
008983
008993
008994
008995
008995
008996
008997
008997
008998
008998
009018
009039
009040
009041
009053
009058
009095
009099

DURICHEK, MARYANN
DURICHEK, MARYANN
DURICHEK, MARYANN
GINS, CYNTHIA

GINS, CYNTHIA
GLENN, MARTHA ANN
GLENN, MARTHA ANN
GLENN, MARTHA ANN
HAYMES, DAVID MARK
KOELSCH, MARIE T
KOELSCH, MARIE T
KOELSCH, MARIE T
LIFSICS, ELLEN JOY
LIFSICS, ELLEN JOY
LINDSEY, MARY L
LINDSEY, MARY L
MEDDERS, MELVINA M
MEDDERS, MELVINA M
MILINICHIK, KARRIJ
MILINICHIK, KARRI J

- MILLER, TERESA S

MILLER, TERESA §
MONYHAN, VENUS L
MONYHAN, VENUS L.
MONYHAN, VENUS L
RIVARD, SHERA

RIVARD, SHERA

RIVARD, SHERA

WHITLATCH, LINDA
BUSINESS & LEGAL REPORTS
EVE INCORPORATED
SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO

BIXBY TELEPHONE CO

KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL
GTE SOUTHWEST INC
FAIR, AMY RENEE
FAIR, AMY RENEE
ELDORADO, LOUANN
MUIRHEID, LINDA L
MUIRHEID, LINDA L

GLYNN, SUSAN H

GLYNN, SUSAN H

YWCA INTERCULTURAL
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL
GTE SOUTHWEST INC
RICHISON, STEVEN LEE

INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS

1999-2000 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY

009030
009031
009186
009191

Moved by Collins, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Selph, yes; Collins,

WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
OTA PIKEPASS CENTER
GUEST SERVICES INC

yes. Motion carried.
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S OF THE ABOVE ARE AV

MILEAGE
TRAVEL
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
TRAINING
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
TRAINING
MILEAGE

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER

SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
SERVICES

EXPENSE
SERVICES
EXPENSE
TRAINING

ﬁ OF CO Y COMMISSIONERQ:

46.81
5.30
10.00
84.01
10.00
146.71
281.04
10.00
115.94
170.50
79.87
10.00
118.11
10.00
109.43
10.00
121.21
10.00
123.38
10.00
109.74
10.00
233.74
81.48

- 10.00
79.67
209.12
10.00
13.64
297.60
29.84
467.50
26.18
1,258.87
1,258.87
174.27
52.09
383.20
327.76
171.43
3.00
104.47
53.94
241.95
55.57
96.48
126.50
98.71
46.02
49.64
15.62
57.08
41.23
19.95

18.00
481.23
100.00

75.00

‘Wilbert E. Collins, Sr Chairman

ELE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)




