MONDAY,	JANUARY 3, 2000, CONTINUED		
	•		
000000	DIDICITE MADVANDI	) III FACE	46.01
008838 008838	DURICHEK, MARYANN DURICHEK, MARYANN	MILEAGE TRAVEL	46.81 5.30
008838	DURICHEK, MARYANN	TRAINING	10.00
008839	GINS, CYNTHIA	MILEAGE	84.01
008839	GINS, CYNTHIA	TRAINING	10.00
008843	GLENN, MARTHA ANN	MILEAGE	146.71
008843	GLENN, MARTHA ANN	TRAVEL	281.04
008843	GLENN, MARTHA ANN	TRAINING	10.00
008844 008845	HAYMES, DAVID MARK KOELSCH, MARIE T	MILEAGE MILEAGE	115.94
008845	KOELSCH, MARIE T KOELSCH, MARIE T	TRAVEL	170.50 79.87
008845	KOELSCH, MARIE T KOELSCH, MARIE T	TRAINING	10.00
008846	LIFSICS, ELLEN JOY	MILEAGE	118.11
008846	LIFSICS, ELLEN JOY	TRAINING	10.00
008847	LINDSEY, MARY L	MILEAGE	109.43
008847	LINDSEY, MARY L	TRAINING	10.00
008848	MEDDERS, MELVINA M	MILEAGE	121.21
008848	MEDDERS, MELVINA M	TRAINING	10.00
008849 008849	MILINICHIK, KARRI J MILINICHIK, KARRI J	MILEAGE TRAINING	123.38 10.00
008849	MILLER, TERESA S	MILEAGE	10.00
008850	MILLER, TERESA S	TRAINING	10.00
008851	MONYHAN, VENUS L	MILEAGE	233.74
008851	MONYHAN, VENUS L	TRAVEL	81.48
008851	MONYHAN, VENUS L	TRAINING	10.00
008853	RIVARD, SHERA	MILEAGE	79.67
008853	RIVARD, SHERA	TRAVEL	209.12
008853	RIVARD, SHERA	TRAINING	10.00
008854	WHITLATCH, LINDA BUSINESS & LEGAL REPORTS	MILEAGE SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	13.64 297.60
008913	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	29.84
008933	SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER	SERVICE	467.50
008941	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	26,18
008942	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,258.87
008942	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,258.87
008983	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	SERVICES	174.27
008983	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	SERVICES	52.09
008993	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES SERVICES	383.20 327.76
008994	FAIR, AMY RENEE	MILEAGE	327.76 171.43
008995	FAIR, AMY RENEE	TRAVEL	3.00
008996	ELDORADO, LOUANN	MILEAGE	104.47
008997	MUIRHEID, LINDA L	MILEAGE	53.94
008997	MUIRHEID, LINDA L	TRAVEL	241.95
008998	GLYNN, SUSAN H	MILEAGE	55.57
008998	GLYNN, SUSAN H	TRAVEL	96.48
009018	YWCA INTERCULTURAL OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES SERVICES	126.50 98.71
009039	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES SERVICES	46.02
009041	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	49.64
009053	BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	15.62
009058	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	57.08
009095	RICHISON, STEVEN LEE	MILEAGE	41.23
009099	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	19.95
1000 2000 THESA ADEA EMEDICATOR ACM			
1999 <u>-2000</u> 009030	TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	EXPENSE	10 00
009030	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	18.00 481.23
009186	OTA PIKEPASS CENTER	EXPENSE	100.00
009191	GUEST SERVICES INC	TRAINING	75.00

Moved by Collins, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Selph, yes; Collins,

yes. Motion carried.

**BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS** 

Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Chairman

ATTEST:

Joan Hastings, County Clerk
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)